
DR1144 Lower Swash 
plate 

MR6706 Radial bearing 
 30X37X4 

STEP 1

DR1145 Upper 
swash plate nut

DR1146 Upper 
swash plate screw

STEP 2

Loctite 242

Finish Step 2

Tool 

Lock tight

STEP 3 TBEM2X3 Bottom hex 
cup screw M2x3
Loctite 242

VM2 - washer M2

DR1147 Ball holder

DR1148 Center ball

STEP 4

Add Silicone Grease

Finish step 4

TBEM2X3 Bottom hex cup 
screw M2x3
Loctite 242

STEP 5

DR1218
G500 - Swash cover carbon

STEP 6
DR0550 Ball M3x4 Ø5 H3 DR1213 G500 Ball 

linkage long 
M3x5X22

Loctite 242

Loctite 242

Assembly finish

Loctite 648

LYNX MANUAL DOC .REV .A 07-04-2014
LX1019 GOBLIN 500 - ULTRA SWASH PLATE - SILVER
LX1020 GOBLIN 500 - ULTRA SWASH PLATE - RED
LX1021 GOBLIN 500 - ULTRA SWASH PLATE - BLACK

HELI INNOVATIONS


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9


